
男子１００ｍ　　1回目

１組 (風速 -1.4 ｍ) ２組 (風速 -1.2 ｍ)

1 2298 山本 蓮 呉市陸協 19 (2) 11"41 1 4391 窪 大輝 江田島中 3 (6) 12"18

2 7-1408 湯村 歩 徳山大 (  ) DNS 2 3823 高橋 駿介 昭和北中 3 (5) 11"91

3 7-1401 砂崎 達哉 徳山大 (  ) DNS 3 7-1703 岸本 宗 広経大 20 (  ) DNS

4 7-1701 山崎 光 広経大 20 (1) 11"24 4 3703 辻 泰希 両城中 3 (3) 11"68

5 7-1989 酒井 拓実 徳山大 (4) 11"71 5 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 (2) 11"54

6 7-1385 永田 和也 徳山大 (  ) DNS 6 2286 小田 紘己 呉市陸協 23 (4) 11"86

7 7-1395 尾上 和也 徳山大 (3) 11"59 7 7-1672 平山 大志 広経大 22 (  ) DNS

8 4181 中村 慧 安芸府中中 3 (5) 11"99 8 3006 武田 卓也 三菱水島 (1) 11"42

３組 (風速 -1.4 ｍ) ４組 (風速 -0.5 ｍ)

1 3581 金子 脩一郎 和庄中 3 (5) 12"17 1 4421 髙田 智裕 能美中 3 (2) 12"39

2 4198 石本 涼太 安芸府中中 2 (8) 12"44 2 4186 櫻井 勇輔 安芸府中中 3 (7) 13"53

3 3349 北恵 志童 白岳中 3 (2) 12"00 3 4199 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 2 (3) 12"44

4 4182 神田 拓海 安芸府中中 3 (7) 12"30 4 4392 宮本 拓実 江田島中 3 (8) 13"69

5 4183 山田 康太朗 安芸府中中 3 (4) 12"09 5 7-2374 藤本 達也 広島文化大 20 (1) 12"13

6 6253 三村 志音 福山城北中 3 (3) 12"08 6 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 2 (4) 12"52

7 3590 藤川 怜大 和庄中 2 (6) 12"23 7 3838 藤井 永遠 昭和北中 1 (5) 12"57

8 7-1702 黒川 慎太郎 広経大 20 (1) 11"96 8 4350 渡利 海斗 熊野東中 2 (6) 12"61

５組 (風速 +0.0 ｍ) ６組 (風速 +1.4 ｍ)

1 3438 田中 琉功 横路中 3 (3) 12"52 1 3848 坂本 新 昭和北中 2 (7) 13"11

2 3725 高濱 大地 両城中 2 (5) 12"60 2 3846 松本 流弥 昭和北中 2 (3) 12"94

3 3352 柴崎 悠 白岳中 2 (4) 12"54 3 4202 馬場 光樹 安芸府中中 2 (4) 12"96

4 3501 松岡 巧 大島郡陸協 27 (1) 12"31 4 14215 松本 京大 安芸府中中 1 (1) 12"53

5 3442 平賀 全智 横路中 3 (2) 12"35 5 3612 池田 太一 東畑中 2 (6) 13"10

6 3193 武田 知也 高宮中 3 (7) 12"81 6 6256 宮下 裕平 福山城北中 2 (5) 13"00

7 3592 木多 翔 和庄中 2 (8) 13"15 7 3554 永田 幸輝 宮原中 2 (8) 13"40

8 3586 濵中 優馬 和庄中 3 (6) 12"65 8 13379 河野 樹粋 白岳中 1 (2) 12"78

７組 (風速 +0.8 ｍ) ８組 (風速 +0.1 ｍ)

1 3445 箱﨑 匠 横路中 2 (  ) DNS 1 3437 髙橋 知輝 横路中 3 (  ) DNS

2 13374 山本 琉眞 白岳中 1 (4) 13"49 2 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 (3) 13"72

3 13461 杉井 智哉 横路中 1 (  ) DNS 3 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 2 (5) 13"86

4 3356 片谷 祐真 白岳中 2 (3) 13"33 4 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 3 (1) 13"22

5 3594 矢野 真啓 和庄中 2 (2) 13"22 5 4481 栄谷 勝大 大柿中 2 (2) 13"34

6 3615 溝口 空 にゃんじゃTC 1 (  ) DNS 6 4042 嵜本 紘登 音戸中 1 (4) 13"81

7 93616 三宅 翔 にゃんじゃTC (1) 13"16 7 3830 金本 凌治 昭和北中 1 (  ) DNS

8 3825 髙田 佳祐 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS 8 3436 住原 蒼史 横路中 3 (  ) DNS



男子１００ｍ　　1回目

９組 (風速 -0.9 ｍ) 10組 (風速 +1.3 ｍ)

1 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 3 (6) 14"18 1 4335 竹本 雷己 熊野東中 1 (1) 13"17

2 3606 森平 晴己 和庄中 1 (1) 13"49 2 3435 杉本 梨樹 横路中 3 (  ) DNS

3 3827 塩田 潤 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS 3 下采 志也 和庄中 1 (7) 15"67

4 3616 高本 夏輝 東畑中 1 (  ) DNS 4 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 (5) 13"90

5 3622 石本 隆治 東畑中 1 (5) 14"04 5 3286 岡本 涼紀 仁方中 1 (4) 13"69

6 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 (4) 13"99 6 3588 井原 大輔 和庄中 2 (2) 13"38

7 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 3 (2) 13"51 7 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 3 (3) 13"64

8 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 (3) 13"91 8 3474 河本 晴喜 阿賀中 2 (6) 14"37

11組 (風速 +0.3 ｍ) 12組 (風速 -0.2 ｍ)

1 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 (5) 14"08 1 3456 今田 大冴 横路中 1 (5) 14"51

2 5915 富田 琳建 三原大和中 0 (4) 13"96 2 13372 向山 輝 白岳中 1 (6) 14"62

3 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 (6) 14"41 3 3598 鈴川 翔 和庄中 1 (7) 14"64

4 4341 森本 昇悟 熊野東中 3 (1) 13"03 4 3834 美馬 伊吹 昭和北中 1 (3) 14"45

5 4204 見崎 匠 安芸府中中 2 (7) 14"51 5 5912 砂田 迅 三原大和中 0 (1) 13"80

6 3835 小山 尤 昭和北中 1 (2) 13"81 6 4344 桐木 健志 熊野東中 2 (2) 13"83

7 3833 溜畑 我空 昭和北中 1 (3) 13"82 7 3198 寺尾 綾馬 高宮中 2 (8) 15"46

8 3595 坪島 慧 和庄中 2 (  ) DNS 8 3716 安喜 立鴻 両城中 2 (4) 14"49

13組 (風速 -1.3 ｍ) 14組 (風速 -0.8 ｍ)

1 3803 坂根 健斗 昭和中 1 (5) 14"82 1 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 (5) 15"18

2 3587 礒道 拓武 和庄中 2 (3) 14"33 2 4483 山下 大貴 大柿中 2 (1) 13"59

3 3800 松本 友克 昭和中 1 (1) 14"20 3 3841 栗栖 大雅 昭和北中 1 (  ) DNS

4 4433 向井 恵理登 能美中 1 (2) 14"25 4 3201 奥田 陸斗 高宮中 1 (7) 15"26

5 3613 中下 悠斗 東畑中 2 (4) 14"62 5 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 (2) 14"64

6 3433 菊池 真広 横路中 3 (  ) DNS 6 3605 松島 拓海 和庄中 1 (3) 15"05

7 900 増田 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (7) 15"54 7 3604 松枝 忠司 和庄中 1 (4) 15"07

8 3796 松本 佑吏 昭和中 1 (6) 15"10 8 3357 下高 隼 白岳中 2 (6) 15"25

15組 (風速 -1.0 ｍ) 16組 (風速 -0.5 ｍ)

1 5913 谷本 陽紀 三原大和中 0 (3) 14"74 1 3200 上田 大貴 高宮中 1 (8) 16"96

2 3459 片山 秀斗 横路中 1 (5) 15"23 2 3836 梶山 蓮司 昭和北中 1 (7) 16"26

3 4436 山奥 海斗 能美中 1 (1) 14"13 3 13468 宮本 大弥 横路中 1 (2) 15"40

4 3617 石田 さとき 東畑中 1 (2) 14"68 4 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 (3) 15"44

5 3596 笠井 勇志 和庄中 2 (6) 15"33 5 5914 竹本 吉希 三原大和中 (4) 15"48

6 4205 佐藤 翔 安芸府中中 1 (8) 15"73 6 松本 朔哉 安登小 4 (1) 15"16

7 13370 采岡 幸汰 白岳中 1 (7) 15"56 7 3600 三﨑 就正 和庄中 1 (5) 15"60

8 3602 石川 勇我 和庄中 1 (4) 15"20 8 4435 大谷 和馬 能美中 1 (6) 16"11



男子１００ｍ　　1回目

17組 (風速 -1.3 ｍ) 18組 (風速 -1.0 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 4667 川橋 遼 磯松中 2 (2) 13"48

2 (  ) 2 4670 山田 蒼稀 磯松中 2 (3) 13"64

3 903 高下 大智 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (3) 22"72 3 4671 内田 大翔 磯松中 2 (4) 14"70

4 902 山内 一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (2) 21"14 4 4672 坂本 優輝 磯松中 2 (1) 13"37

5 901 荻 康介 音戸陸上クラブ 2 (5) 24"03 5 (  )

6 904 立花 陸 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (4) 22"82 6 4674 伊場田 泰生 磯松中 1 (6) 15"20

7 3607 山田 篤史 にゃんじゃTC (1) 12"09 7 4675 菊池 志博 磯松中 1 (  ) DNS

8 (  ) 8 4676 木原 悠希 磯松中 1 (5) 14"81

19組 (風速 -0.4 ｍ) 20組 (風速 ｍ)

1 4677 河内 出留 磯松中 1 (1) 13"62 1 (  )

2 4679 田村 桜琉 磯松中 1 (4) 16"78 2 (  )

3 4680 松本 笑也 磯松中 1 (2) 15"13 3 (  )

4 4681 坂口 泉貴 磯松中 1 (3) 16"03 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

21組 (風速 ｍ) 22組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

23組 (風速 ｍ) 24組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )



男子１００ｍ　　２回目

１組 (風速 +1.4 ｍ) ２組 (風速 +0.6 ｍ)

1 2298 山本 蓮 呉市陸協 19 (2) 11"23 1 4391 窪 大輝 江田島中 3 (5) 12"28

2 7-1408 湯村 歩 徳山大 0 (  ) DNS 2 3823 高橋 駿介 昭和北中 3 DNS

3 7-1401 砂崎 達哉 徳山大 0 (  ) DNS 3 7-1703 岸本 宗 広経大 20 (  ) DNS

4 7-1701 山崎 光 広経大 20 (1) 11"08 4 3703 辻 泰希 両城中 3 (3) 11"56

5 7-1989 酒井 拓実 徳山大 0 (4) 11"62 5 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 (2) 11"43

6 7-1385 永田 和也 徳山大 0 (  ) DNS 6 2286 小田 紘己 呉市陸協 23 (4) 11"77

7 7-1395 尾上 和也 徳山大 0 (3) 11"47 7 7-1672 平山 大志 広経大 22 (  ) DNS

8 4181 中村 慧 安芸府中中 3 (  ) DNS 8 3006 武田 卓也 三菱水島 0 (1) 11"28

３組 (風速 +0.1 ｍ) ４組 (風速 +0.0 ｍ)

1 3581 金子 脩一郎 和庄中 3 (5) 12"24 1 4421 髙田 智裕 能美中 3 (1) 12"23

2 4198 石本 涼太 安芸府中中 2 (6) 12"45 2 4186 櫻井 勇輔 安芸府中中 3 (5) 13"39

3 3349 北恵 志童 白岳中 3 (3) 12"05 3 4199 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 2 (2) 12"34

4 4182 神田 拓海 安芸府中中 3 (  ) DNS 4 4392 宮本 拓実 江田島中 3 (  ) DNS

5 4183 山田 康太朗 安芸府中中 3 (2) 12"03 5 7-2374 藤本 達也 広島文化大 20 (  ) DNS

6 6253 三村 志音 福山城北中 3 (1) 11"94 6 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 2 (3) 12"51

7 3590 藤川 怜大 和庄中 2 (4) 12"17 7 3838 藤井 永遠 昭和北中 1 (  ) DNS

8 7-1702 黒川 慎太郎 広経大 20 (  ) DNS 8 4350 渡利 海斗 熊野東中 2 (4) 12"61

５組 (風速 +0.7 ｍ) ６組 (風速 +1.2 ｍ)

1 3438 田中 琉功 横路中 3 (3) 12"50 1 3848 坂本 新 昭和北中 2 (4) 13"00

2 3725 高濱 大地 両城中 2 (5) 12"66 2 3846 松本 流弥 昭和北中 2 (5) 13"00

3 3352 柴崎 悠 白岳中 2 (4) 12"56 3 4202 馬場 光樹 安芸府中中 2 (3) 12"99

4 3501 松岡 巧 大島郡陸協 27 (1) 12"27 4 14215 松本 京大 安芸府中中 1 (1) 12"48

5 3442 平賀 全智 横路中 3 (2) 12"44 5 3612 池田 太一 東畑中 2 (7) 13"27

6 3193 武田 知也 高宮中 3 (8) 12"99 6 6256 宮下 裕平 福山城北中 2 (6) 13"09

7 3592 木多 翔 和庄中 2 (7) 12"91 7 3554 永田 幸輝 宮原中 2 (8) 13"51

8 3586 濵中 優馬 和庄中 3 (6) 12"76 8 13379 河野 樹粋 白岳中 1 (2) 12"81

７組 (風速 -0.2 ｍ) ８組 (風速 -1.1 ｍ)

1 3445 箱﨑 匠 横路中 2 (  ) DNS 1 3437 髙橋 知輝 横路中 3 (  ) DNS

2 13374 山本 琉眞 白岳中 1 (  ) DNS 2 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 (4) 13"91

3 13461 杉井 智哉 横路中 1 (  ) DNS 3 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 2 (5) 14"05

4 3356 片谷 祐真 白岳中 2 (3) 13"67 4 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 3 (2) 13"55

5 3594 矢野 真啓 和庄中 2 (2) 13"36 5 4481 栄谷 勝大 大柿中 2 (1) 13"18

6 3615 溝口 空 にゃんじゃTC 1 (  ) DNS 6 4042 嵜本 紘登 音戸中 1 (3) 13"87

7 93616 三宅 翔 にゃんじゃTC 1 (1) 12"97 7 3830 金本 凌治 昭和北中 1 (  ) DNS

8 3825 髙田 佳祐 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS 8 3436 住原 蒼史 横路中 3 (  ) DNS



男子１００ｍ　　２回目

９組 (風速 -0.3 ｍ) 10組 (風速 +0.1 ｍ)

1 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 3 (6) 14"32 1 4335 竹本 雷己 熊野東中 1 (1) 13"32

2 3606 森平 晴己 和庄中 1 (2) 13"50 2 3435 杉本 梨樹 横路中 3 (  ) DNS

3 3827 塩田 潤 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS 3 下采 志也 和庄中 1 (6) 15"84

4 3616 高本 夏輝 東畑中 1 (  ) DNS 4 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 (5) 14"22

5 3622 石本 隆治 東畑中 1 (4) 13"90 5 3286 岡本 涼紀 仁方中 1 (3) 13"97

6 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 (5) 14"05 6 3588 井原 大輔 和庄中 2 (2) 13"56

7 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 3 (1) 13"42 7 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 3 (4) 14"10

8 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 (3) 13"82 8 3474 河本 晴喜 阿賀中 2 (  ) DNS

11組 (風速 -0.1 ｍ) 12組 (風速 -0.5 ｍ)

1 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 (5) 14"19 1 3456 今田 大冴 横路中 1 (5) 14"50

2 5915 富田 琳建 三原大和中 (4) 13"98 2 13372 向山 輝 白岳中 1 (7) 14"70

3 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 (6) 14"40 3 3598 鈴川 翔 和庄中 1 (6) 14"69

4 4341 森本 昇悟 熊野東中 3 (1) 13"08 4 3834 美馬 伊吹 昭和北中 1 (4) 14"49

5 4204 見崎 匠 安芸府中中 2 (7) 14"58 5 5912 砂田 迅 三原大和中 (1) 13"81

6 3835 小山 尤 昭和北中 1 (3) 13"89 6 4344 桐木 健志 熊野東中 2 (2) 14"12

7 3833 溜畑 我空 昭和北中 1 (2) 13"86 7 3198 寺尾 綾馬 高宮中 2 (  ) DNS

8 3595 坪島 慧 和庄中 2 (  ) DNS 8 3716 安喜 立鴻 両城中 2 (3) 14"48

13組 (風速 -0.1 ｍ) 14組 (風速 -1.7 ｍ)

1 3803 坂根 健斗 昭和中 1 (5) 14"94 1 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 (6) 15"44

2 3587 礒道 拓武 和庄中 2 (3) 14"45 2 4483 山下 大貴 大柿中 2 (1) 13"66

3 3800 松本 友克 昭和中 1 (1) 14"21 3 3841 栗栖 大雅 昭和北中 1 (  ) DNS

4 4433 向井 恵理登 能美中 1 (2) 14"35 4 3201 奥田 陸斗 高宮中 1 (  ) DNS

5 3613 中下 悠斗 東畑中 2 (4) 14"68 5 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 (2) 14"82

6 3433 菊池 真広 横路中 3 (  ) DNS 6 3605 松島 拓海 和庄中 1 (3) 15"18

7 900 増田 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (7) 16"02 7 3604 松枝 忠司 和庄中 1 (4) 15"24

8 3796 松本 佑吏 昭和中 1 (6) 15"09 8 3357 下高 隼 白岳中 2 (5) 15"27

15組 (風速 -1.1 ｍ) 16組 (風速 -1.8 ｍ)

1 5913 谷本 陽紀 三原大和中 (3) 14"76 1 3200 上田 大貴 高宮中 1 (  ) DNS

2 3459 片山 秀斗 横路中 1 (  ) DNS 2 3836 梶山 蓮司 昭和北中 1 (6) 16"73

3 4436 山奥 海斗 能美中 1 (1) 14"07 3 13468 宮本 大弥 横路中 1 (3) 15"82

4 3617 石田 さとき 東畑中 1 (2) 14"61 4 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 (4) 16"07

5 3596 笠井 勇志 和庄中 2 (5) 15"52 5 5914 竹本 吉希 三原大和中 (2) 15"76

6 4205 佐藤 翔 安芸府中中 1 (7) 15"96 6 松本 朔哉 安登小 4 (1) 15"54

7 13370 采岡 幸汰 白岳中 1 (6) 15"82 7 3600 三﨑 就正 和庄中 1 (7) 20"56

8 3602 石川 勇我 和庄中 1 (4) 15"27 8 4435 大谷 和馬 能美中 1 (5) 16"33



男子１００ｍ　　２回目

17組 (風速 -2.1 ｍ) 18組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 4672 坂本 優輝 磯松中 2 (  ) DNS

2 4677 河内 出留 磯松中 1 (2) 13"71 2 4670 山田 蒼稀 磯松中 2 (  ) DNS

3 903 高下 大智 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (5) 23"74 3 4667 川橋 遼 磯松中 2 (  ) DNS

4 902 山内 一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (3) 22"42 4 4671 内田 大翔 磯松中 2 (  ) DNS

5 901 荻 康介 音戸陸上クラブ 2 (6) 25"35 5 (  )

6 904 立花 陸 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (4) 23"53 6 4680 松本 笑也 磯松中 1 (  ) DNS

7 3607 山田 篤史 にゃんじゃTC (1) 12"13 7 4679 田村 桜琉 磯松中 1 (  ) DNS

8 (  ) 8 4676 木原 悠希 磯松中 1 (  ) DNS

19組 (風速 ｍ) 20組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

21組 (風速 ｍ) 22組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

23組 (風速 ｍ) 24組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )



男子１００ｍランキング

1 7-1701 山崎 光 広経大 20 11"08 +1.4

2 2298 山本 蓮 呉市陸協 19 11"23 +1.4

3 7-1701 山崎 光 広経大 20 11"24 -1.4

4 3006 武田 卓也 三菱水島 0 11"28 +0.6

5 2298 山本 蓮 呉市陸協 19 11"41 -1.4

6 3006 武田 卓也 三菱水島 11"42 -1.2

7 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 11"43 +0.6

8 7-1395 尾上 和也 徳山大 0 11"47 +1.4

9 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 11"54 -1.2

10 3703 辻 泰希 両城中 3 11"56 +0.6

11 7-1395 尾上 和也 徳山大 11"59 -1.4

12 7-1989 酒井 拓実 徳山大 0 11"62 +1.4

13 3703 辻 泰希 両城中 3 11"68 -1.2

14 7-1989 酒井 拓実 徳山大 11"71 -1.4

15 2286 小田 紘己 呉市陸協 23 11"77 +0.6

16 2286 小田 紘己 呉市陸協 23 11"86 -1.2

17 3823 高橋 駿介 昭和北中 3 11"91 -1.2

18 6253 三村 志音 福山城北中 3 11"94 +0.1

19 7-1702 黒川 慎太郎 広経大 20 11"96 -1.4

20 4181 中村 慧 安芸府中中 3 11"99 -1.4

21 3349 北恵 志童 白岳中 3 12"00 -1.4

22 4183 山田 康太朗 安芸府中中 3 12"03 +0.1

23 3349 北恵 志童 白岳中 3 12"05 +0.1

24 6253 三村 志音 福山城北中 3 12"08 -1.4

25 4183 山田 康太朗 安芸府中中 3 12"09 -1.4

26 3607 山田 篤史 にゃんじゃTC 12"09 -1.3

27 7-2374 藤本 達也 広島文化大 20 12"13 -0.5

28 3607 山田 篤史 にゃんじゃTC 12"13 -2.1

29 3581 金子 脩一郎 和庄中 3 12"17 -1.4

30 3590 藤川 怜大 和庄中 2 12"17 +0.1

31 4391 窪 大輝 江田島中 3 12"18 -1.2

32 3590 藤川 怜大 和庄中 2 12"23 -1.4

33 4421 髙田 智裕 能美中 3 12"23 +0.0

34 3581 金子 脩一郎 和庄中 3 12"24 +0.1

35 3501 松岡 巧 大島郡陸協 27 12"27 +0.7

36 4391 窪 大輝 江田島中 3 12"28 +0.6

37 4182 神田 拓海 安芸府中中 3 12"30 -1.4

38 3501 松岡 巧 大島郡陸協 27 12"31 +0.0

39 4199 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 2 12"34 +0.0

40 3442 平賀 全智 横路中 3 12"35 +0.0

41 4421 髙田 智裕 能美中 3 12"39 -0.5

42 4198 石本 涼太 安芸府中中 2 12"44 -1.4

43 4199 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 2 12"44 -0.5

44 3442 平賀 全智 横路中 3 12"44 +0.7

45 4198 石本 涼太 安芸府中中 2 12"45 +0.1

46 14215 松本 京大 安芸府中中 1 12"48 +1.2

47 3438 田中 琉功 横路中 3 12"50 +0.7

48 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 2 12"51 +0.0

49 3438 田中 琉功 横路中 3 12"52 +0.0

50 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 2 12"52 -0.5

51 14215 松本 京大 安芸府中中 1 12"53 +1.4

52 3352 柴崎 悠 白岳中 2 12"54 +0.0



53 3352 柴崎 悠 白岳中 2 12"56 +0.7

54 3838 藤井 永遠 昭和北中 1 12"57 -0.5

55 3725 高濱 大地 両城中 2 12"60 +0.0

56 4350 渡利 海斗 熊野東中 2 12"61 -0.5

57 4350 渡利 海斗 熊野東中 2 12"61 +0.0

58 3586 濵中 優馬 和庄中 3 12"65 +0.0

59 3725 高濱 大地 両城中 2 12"66 +0.7

60 3586 濵中 優馬 和庄中 3 12"76 +0.7

61 13379 河野 樹粋 白岳中 1 12"78 +1.4

62 3193 武田 知也 高宮中 3 12"81 +0.0

63 13379 河野 樹粋 白岳中 1 12"81 +1.2

64 3592 木多 翔 和庄中 2 12"91 +0.7

65 3846 松本 流弥 昭和北中 2 12"94 +1.4

66 4202 馬場 光樹 安芸府中中 2 12"96 +1.4

67 93616 三宅 翔 にゃんじゃTC 1 12"97 -0.2

68 3193 武田 知也 高宮中 3 12"99 +0.7

69 4202 馬場 光樹 安芸府中中 2 12"99 +1.2

70 6256 宮下 裕平 福山城北中 2 13"00 +1.4

71 3848 坂本 新 昭和北中 2 13"00 +1.2

72 3846 松本 流弥 昭和北中 2 13"00 +1.2

73 4341 森本 昇悟 熊野東中 3 13"03 +0.3

74 4341 森本 昇悟 熊野東中 3 13"08 -0.1

75 6256 宮下 裕平 福山城北中 2 13"09 +1.2

76 3612 池田 太一 東畑中 2 13"10 +1.4

77 3848 坂本 新 昭和北中 2 13"11 +1.4

78 3592 木多 翔 和庄中 2 13"15 +0.0

79 93616 三宅 翔 にゃんじゃTC 13"16 +0.8

80 4335 竹本 雷己 熊野東中 1 13"17 +1.3

81 4481 栄谷 勝大 大柿中 2 13"18 -1.1

82 3594 矢野 真啓 和庄中 2 13"22 +0.8

83 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 3 13"22 +0.1

84 3612 池田 太一 東畑中 2 13"27 +1.2

85 4335 竹本 雷己 熊野東中 1 13"32 +0.1

86 3356 片谷 祐真 白岳中 2 13"33 +0.8

87 4481 栄谷 勝大 大柿中 2 13"34 +0.1

88 3594 矢野 真啓 和庄中 2 13"36 -0.2

89 4672 坂本 優輝 磯松中 2 13"37 -1.0

90 3588 井原 大輔 和庄中 2 13"38 +1.3

91 4186 櫻井 勇輔 安芸府中中 3 13"39 +0.0

92 3554 永田 幸輝 宮原中 2 13"40 +1.4

93 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 3 13"42 -0.3

94 4667 川橋 遼 磯松中 2 13"48 -1.0

95 13374 山本 琉眞 白岳中 1 13"49 +0.8

96 3606 森平 晴己 和庄中 1 13"49 -0.9

97 3606 森平 晴己 和庄中 1 13"50 -0.3

98 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 3 13"51 -0.9

99 3554 永田 幸輝 宮原中 2 13"51 +1.2
100 4186 櫻井 勇輔 安芸府中中 3 13"53 -0.5
101 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 3 13"55 -1.1
102 3588 井原 大輔 和庄中 2 13"56 +0.1
103 4483 山下 大貴 大柿中 2 13"59 -0.8
104 4677 河内 出留 磯松中 1 13"62 -0.4
105 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 3 13"64 +1.3



106 4670 山田 蒼稀 磯松中 2 13"64 -1.0
107 4483 山下 大貴 大柿中 2 13"66 -1.7
108 3356 片谷 祐真 白岳中 2 13"67 -0.2
109 4392 宮本 拓実 江田島中 3 13"69 -0.5
110 3286 岡本 涼紀 仁方中 1 13"69 +1.3
111 4677 河内 出留 磯松中 1 13"71 -2.1
112 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 13"72 +0.1
113 5912 砂田 迅 三原大和中 0 13"80 -0.2
114 4042 嵜本 紘登 音戸中 1 13"81 +0.1
115 3835 小山 尤 昭和北中 1 13"81 +0.3
116 5912 砂田 迅 三原大和中 13"81 -0.5
117 3833 溜畑 我空 昭和北中 1 13"82 +0.3
118 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 13"82 -0.3
119 4344 桐木 健志 熊野東中 2 13"83 -0.2
120 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 2 13"86 +0.1
121 3833 溜畑 我空 昭和北中 1 13"86 -0.1
122 4042 嵜本 紘登 音戸中 1 13"87 -1.1
123 3835 小山 尤 昭和北中 1 13"89 -0.1
124 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 13"90 +1.3
125 3622 石本 隆治 東畑中 1 13"90 -0.3
126 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 13"91 -0.9
127 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 13"91 -1.1
128 5915 富田 琳建 三原大和中 0 13"96 +0.3
129 3286 岡本 涼紀 仁方中 1 13"97 +0.1
130 5915 富田 琳建 三原大和中 13"98 -0.1
131 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 13"99 -0.9
132 3622 石本 隆治 東畑中 1 14"04 -0.9
133 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 2 14"05 -1.1
134 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 14"05 -0.3
135 4436 山奥 海斗 能美中 1 14"07 -1.1
136 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 14"08 +0.3
137 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 3 14"10 +0.1
138 4344 桐木 健志 熊野東中 2 14"12 -0.5
139 4436 山奥 海斗 能美中 1 14"13 -1.0
140 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 3 14"18 -0.9
141 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 14"19 -0.1
142 3800 松本 友克 昭和中 1 14"20 -1.3
143 3800 松本 友克 昭和中 1 14"21 -0.1
144 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 14"22 +0.1
145 4433 向井 恵理登 能美中 1 14"25 -1.3
146 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 3 14"32 -0.3
147 3587 礒道 拓武 和庄中 2 14"33 -1.3
148 4433 向井 恵理登 能美中 1 14"35 -0.1
149 3474 河本 晴喜 阿賀中 2 14"37 +1.3
150 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 14"40 -0.1
151 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 14"41 +0.3
152 3834 美馬 伊吹 昭和北中 1 14"45 -0.2
153 3587 礒道 拓武 和庄中 2 14"45 -0.1
154 3716 安喜 立鴻 両城中 2 14"48 -0.5
155 3716 安喜 立鴻 両城中 2 14"49 -0.2
156 3834 美馬 伊吹 昭和北中 1 14"49 -0.5
157 3456 今田 大冴 横路中 1 14"50 -0.5
158 4204 見崎 匠 安芸府中中 2 14"51 +0.3



159 3456 今田 大冴 横路中 1 14"51 -0.2
160 4204 見崎 匠 安芸府中中 2 14"58 -0.1
161 3617 石田 さとき 東畑中 1 14"61 -1.1
162 3613 中下 悠斗 東畑中 2 14"62 -1.3
163 13372 向山 輝 白岳中 1 14"62 -0.2
164 3598 鈴川 翔 和庄中 1 14"64 -0.2
165 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 14"64 -0.8
166 3617 石田 さとき 東畑中 1 14"68 -1.0
167 3613 中下 悠斗 東畑中 2 14"68 -0.1
168 3598 鈴川 翔 和庄中 1 14"69 -0.5
169 4671 内田 大翔 磯松中 2 14"70 -1.0
170 13372 向山 輝 白岳中 1 14"70 -0.5
171 5913 谷本 陽紀 三原大和中 0 14"74 -1.0
172 5913 谷本 陽紀 三原大和中 14"76 -1.1
173 4676 木原 悠希 磯松中 1 14"81 -1.0
174 3803 坂根 健斗 昭和中 1 14"82 -1.3
175 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 14"82 -1.7
176 3803 坂根 健斗 昭和中 1 14"94 -0.1
177 3605 松島 拓海 和庄中 1 15"05 -0.8
178 3604 松枝 忠司 和庄中 1 15"07 -0.8
179 3796 松本 佑吏 昭和中 1 15"09 -0.1
180 3796 松本 佑吏 昭和中 1 15"10 -1.3
181 4680 松本 笑也 磯松中 1 15"13 -0.4
182 松本 朔哉 安登小 4 15"16 -0.5
183 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 15"18 -0.8
184 3605 松島 拓海 和庄中 1 15"18 -1.7
185 3602 石川 勇我 和庄中 1 15"20 -1.0
186 4674 伊場田 泰生 磯松中 1 15"20 -1.0
187 3459 片山 秀斗 横路中 1 15"23 -1.0
188 3604 松枝 忠司 和庄中 1 15"24 -1.7
189 3357 下高 隼 白岳中 2 15"25 -0.8
190 3201 奥田 陸斗 高宮中 1 15"26 -0.8
191 3602 石川 勇我 和庄中 1 15"27 -1.1
192 3357 下高 隼 白岳中 2 15"27 -1.7
193 3596 笠井 勇志 和庄中 2 15"33 -1.0
194 13468 宮本 大弥 横路中 1 15"40 -0.5
195 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 15"44 -0.5
196 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 15"44 -1.7
197 3198 寺尾 綾馬 高宮中 2 15"46 -0.2
198 5914 竹本 吉希 三原大和中 15"48 -0.5
199 3596 笠井 勇志 和庄中 2 15"52 -1.1
200 900 増田 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 15"54 -1.3
201 松本 朔哉 安登小 4 15"54 -1.8
202 13370 采岡 幸汰 白岳中 1 15"56 -1.0
203 3600 三﨑 就正 和庄中 1 15"60 -0.5
204 下采 志也 和庄中 1 15"67 +1.3
205 4205 佐藤 翔 安芸府中中 1 15"73 -1.0
206 5914 竹本 吉希 三原大和中 15"76 -1.8
207 13370 采岡 幸汰 白岳中 1 15"82 -1.1
208 13468 宮本 大弥 横路中 1 15"82 -1.8
209 下采 志也 和庄中 1 15"84 +0.1
210 4205 佐藤 翔 安芸府中中 1 15"96 -1.1
211 900 増田 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 16"02 -0.1



212 4681 坂口 泉貴 磯松中 1 16"03 -0.4
213 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 16"07 -1.8
214 4435 大谷 和馬 能美中 1 16"11 -0.5
215 3836 梶山 蓮司 昭和北中 1 16"26 -0.5
216 4435 大谷 和馬 能美中 1 16"33 -1.8
217 3836 梶山 蓮司 昭和北中 1 16"73 -1.8
218 4679 田村 桜琉 磯松中 1 16"78 -0.4
219 3200 上田 大貴 高宮中 1 16"96 -0.5
220 3600 三﨑 就正 和庄中 1 20"56 -1.8
221 902 山内 一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 21"14 -1.3
222 902 山内 一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 22"42 -2.1
223 903 高下 大智 音戸陸上クラブ 1 22"72 -1.3
224 904 立花 陸 音戸陸上クラブ 1 22"82 -1.3
225 904 立花 陸 音戸陸上クラブ 1 23"53 -2.1
226 903 高下 大智 音戸陸上クラブ 1 23"74 -2.1
227 901 荻 康介 音戸陸上クラブ 2 24"03 -1.3
228 901 荻 康介 音戸陸上クラブ 2 25"35 -2.1



男子８００ｍ

１組
1 3606 森平 晴己 和庄中 1 (1) 2'21"52 400

2 900 増田 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (3) 2'44"65 800 ( ）

3 3603 曽我 稀生斗 和庄中 1 (4) 2'44"65

4 902 山内 一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (5) 4'06"83

5 904 立花 陸 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (7) 4'11"02

6 901 荻 康介 音戸陸上クラブ 2 (8) 4'20"54

7 903 高下 大智 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (6) 4'11"01

8 13373 森木 大雅 白岳中 1 (2) 2'36"32

9 (  )

10 (  )

11 (  )

12 (  )

13 (  )

14 (  )

15 (  )

16 (  )

17 (  )

18 (  )

19 (  )

20 (  )

21 (  )

22 (  )

23 (  )

24 (  )

25 (  )

26 (  )

男子８００ｍランキング
1 3606 森平 晴己 和庄中 1
2 13373 森木 大雅 白岳中 1
3 900 増田 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6
4 3603 曽我 稀生斗 和庄中 1
5 902 山内 一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1
6 903 高下 大智 音戸陸上クラブ 1
7 904 立花 陸 音戸陸上クラブ 1
8 901 荻 康介 音戸陸上クラブ 2

4'06"83

4'11"01

4'11"02

4'20"54

2'21"52

2'36"32

2'44"65

2'44"65



男子１５００ｍ 男子１５００ｍランキング

１組 1 3944 藤原 温大 安浦中 3 4'29"87

1 2261 割方 健一郎 呉市陸協 31 (7) 4'49"97 2 9400 中田 勝己 呉市陸協 45 4'40"82

2 3944 藤原 温大 安浦中 3 (1) 4'29"87 3 4190 水本 滉基 安芸府中中 3 4'41"17

3 3347 高橋 京介 白岳中 3 (11) 4'52"26 4 4535 樋熊 海斗 西条中 1 4'41"89

4 2293 正法地 司 呉市陸協 19 (15) 5'01"15 5 4188 石井 元貴 安芸府中中 3 4'47"65

5 4535 樋熊 海斗 西条中 1 (4) 4'41"89 6 2464 益本 邦弘 安芸陸協 4'49"05

6 9400 中田 勝己 呉市陸協 45 (2) 4'40"82 7 2261 割方 健一郎 呉市陸協 31 4'49"97

7 4423 山本 武蔵 能美中 3 (16) 5'02"80 8 3946 山根 睦貴 安浦中 3 4'50"11

8 4190 水本 滉基 安芸府中中 3 (3) 4'41"17 9 2257 迎 薫 海自呉 48 4'50"72

9 4436 山奥 海斗 能美中 1 (10) 4'51"59 10 4436 山奥 海斗 能美中 1 4'51"59

10 2243 岡本 達伸 呉市陸協 41 (13) 4'54"13 11 3347 高橋 京介 白岳中 3 4'52"26

11 3194 田中 陵太 高宮中 3 (12) 4'54"10 12 3194 田中 陵太 高宮中 3 4'54"10

12 4346 鳥越 敦貴 熊野東中 2 (14) 4'55"09 13 2243 岡本 達伸 呉市陸協 41 4'54"13

13 4188 石井 元貴 安芸府中中 3 (5) 4'47"65 14 4346 鳥越 敦貴 熊野東中 2 4'55"09

14 3946 山根 睦貴 安浦中 3 (8) 4'50"11 15 3947 米田 斗真 安浦中 3 4'57"33

15 4421 髙田 智裕 能美中 3 (22) 5'11"74 16 3952 濱本 大志 安浦中 3 4'59"94

16 6257 宮本 瀬那 福山城北中 2 (17) 5'04"18 17 2293 正法地 司 呉市陸協 19 5'01"15

17 2257 迎 薫 海自呉 48 (9) 4'50"72 18 4423 山本 武蔵 能美中 3 5'02"80

18 14211 内冨 堅斗 安芸府中中 1 (20) 5'08"38 19 6257 宮本 瀬那 福山城北中 2 5'04"18

19 2464 益本 邦弘 安芸陸協 (6) 4'49"05 20 3593 濱井 智樹 和庄中 2 5'04"71

20 4534 田中 道大 西条中 1 (21) 5'08"79 21 3202 桑岡 孝輔 高宮中 1 5'08"21

21 3942 里岡 優太 安浦中 3 (23) 5'11"80 22 14211 内冨 堅斗 安芸府中中 1 5'08"38

22 3589 深井 勇佑 和庄中 2 (24) 5'17"98 23 4534 田中 道大 西条中 1 5'08"79

23 3593 濱井 智樹 和庄中 2 (18) 5'04"71 24 3948 今田 稜哉 安浦中 2 5'09"30

24 4774 中野 響介 黒瀬中 1 (  ) DNS 25 4421 髙田 智裕 能美中 3 5'11"74

25 4770 大原 莉汐 黒瀬中 1 (  ) DNS 26 3942 里岡 優太 安浦中 3 5'11"80

26 3202 桑岡 孝輔 高宮中 1 (19) 5'08"21 27 3613 中下 悠斗 東畑中 2 5'15"41

２組 28 3798 末澤 賢司郎 昭和中 1 5'17"81

1 3798 末澤 賢司郎 昭和中 1 (5) 5'17"81 29 3589 深井 勇佑 和庄中 2 5'17"98

2 3204 清水 春稀 高宮中 1 (9) 5'28"45 30 2952 近藤 和弥 芸北中 1 5'24"30

3 3952 濱本 大志 安浦中 3 (2) 4'59"94 31 3205 出張 幸汰 高宮中 1 5'26"20

4 3599 堀田 悠翔 和庄中 1 (11) 5'32"30 32 3199 伊藤 更太 高宮中 1 5'28"30

5 3205 出張 幸汰 高宮中 1 (7) 5'26"20 33 3204 清水 春稀 高宮中 1 5'28"45

6 3583 長原 匡利 和庄中 3 (10) 5'30"85 34 3583 長原 匡利 和庄中 3 5'30"85

7 3199 伊藤 更太 高宮中 1 (8) 5'28"30 35 3599 堀田 悠翔 和庄中 1 5'32"30

8 2952 近藤 和弥 芸北中 1 (6) 5'24"30 36 3797 井上 岳人 昭和中 1 5'32"70

9 3947 米田 斗真 安浦中 3 (1) 4'57"33 37 3951 吉田 裕也 安浦中 1 5'36"69

10 4777 溝本 雄貴 黒瀬中 1 DNS 38 3950 小河 拓実 安浦中 1 5'43"25

11 3797 井上 岳人 昭和中 1 (12) 5'32"70 39 14212 松本 快 安芸府中中 1 5'43"39

12 3192 倉谷 悠希 高宮中 3 (17) 5'57"24 40 3203 坂本 壮真 高宮中 1 5'46"30

13 3948 今田 稜哉 安浦中 2 (3) 5'09"30 41 3192 倉谷 悠希 高宮中 3 5'57"24

14 3203 坂本 壮真 高宮中 1 (16) 5'46"30 42 3197 猿渡 勇輝 高宮中 2 6'05"15

15 3950 小河 拓実 安浦中 1 (14) 5'43"25 43 2957 深井 進介 芸北中 1 6'05"67

16 3951 吉田 裕也 安浦中 1 (13) 5'36"69 44 2951 後藤 正樹 芸北中 1 6'06"31

17 13373 森木 大雅 白岳中 1 DNS 45 3206 日高 涼 高宮中 1 6'09"01

18 4332 大門 駿介 熊野東中 1 (22) 6'14"64 46 4332 大門 駿介 熊野東中 1 6'14"64

19 14212 松本 快 安芸府中中 1 (15) 5'43"39

20 2956 松尾 純青 芸北中 3 DNS

21 3197 猿渡 勇輝 高宮中 2 (18) 6'05"15

22 3206 日高 涼 高宮中 1 (21) 6'09"01

23 2957 深井 進介 芸北中 1 (19) 6'05"67

24 2951 後藤 正樹 芸北中 1 (20) 6'06"31

25 3480 森岡 晶 阿賀中 1 DNS

26 3613 中下 悠斗 東畑中 2 (4) 5'15"41

27 5910 土本 晃大 三原大和中 DNS



男子３０００ｍ
１組

1 4574 上妻 慶太 八本松中 3 (2) 9'25"07 400

2 4578 堤 楽歩 八本松中 3 (1) 9'20"95 800 ( ）

3 4683 蒲生 壮太 磯松中 3 (13) 9'49"52 1000

4 4512 角本 奨真 西条中 3 (3) 9'29"23 1200 ( ）

5 4515 大下 裕希 西条中 3 (6) 9'37"61 1600 ( ）

6 4513 林 和哉 西条中 3 (14) 9'50"05 2000

7 4187 熊谷 幸路 安芸府中中 3 (4) 9'32"79 2400 ( ）

8 4514 堂脇 良介 西条中 3 (8) 9'40"56 2800

9 5684 中村 彪 三原第三中 2 (10) 9'47"51 3000 ( ）

10 吉本 直輝 川尻中 2 (21) 10'00"41

11 4337 台信 風馬 熊野東中 3 (7) 9'37"80

12 2261 割方 健一郎 呉市陸協 31 (11) 9'48"02

13 4575 伊藤 海仁 八本松中 3 (16) 9'50"76

14 13853 長谷川 豊 昭和北中 2 DNS

15 4511 新家 拓弥 西条中 3 (18) 9'54"22

16 4347 台信 楓之介 熊野東中 2 (26) 10'16"35

17 4338 池田 恭太 熊野東中 3 (15) 9'50"61

18 4345 瀨戸 和治 熊野東中 2 (17) 9'52"03

19 4189 三浦 創太 安芸府中中 3 (23) 10'08"34

20 3043 木村 翔 千代田中 3 (22) 10'05"26

21 3050 見川 弘武 千代田中 2 (27) 10'20"54

22 3462 笹木 恵斗 阿賀中 3 (9) 9'45"66

23 4523 仁井谷 拓海 西条中 2 (19) 9'55"47

24 3847 野﨑 海翔 昭和北中 3 (25) 10'13"97

25 3944 藤原 温大 安浦中 3 (5) 9'33"72

26 4755 久保 周斗 黒瀬中 3 (28) 10'26"23

27 3945 見川 航太 安浦中 3 (12) 9'48"37

28 4191 岸本 俊介 安芸府中中 3 (20) 9'58"17

29 6263 吉田 了 福山城北中 2 (24) 10'10"13

２組

1 4516 野田 哲平 西条中 3 (6) 10'13"62 400

2 4765 寺岡 大智 黒瀬中 2 (4) 10'09"03 800 ( ）

3 4192 猪野 寛太 安芸府中中 3 (5) 10'11"10 1000

4 4193 河島 逸人 安芸府中中 3 (25) 11'02"42 1200 ( ）

5 4194 喜種 彩仁 安芸府中中 2 (9) 10'16"95 1600 ( ）

6 2000

7 4758 竹本 俊介 黒瀬中 3 (14) 10'31"08 2400 ( ）

8 13850 畝本 拓実 昭和北中 3 (10) 10'22"33 2800

9 4686 助信 宗征 磯松中 2 (13) 10'27"94 3000 ( ）

10 4759 寺口 尚利 黒瀬中 3 (21) 10'48"98

11 4761 伊藤 大翔 黒瀬中 2 (26) 11'18"75

12 4602 丸本 竜太 志和中 3 (8) 10'15"28

13 4593 山田 琉仁 八本松中 2 (1) 9'59"61

14 4610 森脇 大成 志和中 1 (2) 10'03"50

15 4684 金谷 陽太 磯松中 2 (18) 10'41"12

16 5685 濱本 夏輝 三原第三中 2 (24) 10'59"54

17 4601 井上 昂輝 志和中 3 (15) 10'35"71

18 5681 水谷 洸太 三原第三中 3 (19) 10'41"65

19 4685 岸本 一冴 磯松中 2 (3) 10'06"49

20 4195 中川 遥翔 安芸府中中 2 (20) 10'44"37

21 4588 石井 丈寛 八本松中 2 (7) 10'14"21

22 4592 森本 悠希 八本松中 2 (11) 10'24"28

23 4598 立畠 扶 八本松中 2 (16) 10'37"65

24 3446 増田 隼吏 横路中 2 (27) 11'32"71

25 4603 山中 優作 志和中 3 (22) 10'50"48

26 3441 原田 莉緒 横路中 3 (12) 10'25"14

27 4525 有松 大翔 西条中 2 (17) 10'39"41

28 2955 野田 佳吾 芸北中 3 (23) 10'54"04



男子３０００ｍ
３組

1 2953 西本 みずき 芸北中 1 (2) 10'35"78 400

2 4687 桑木 大地 磯松中 2 (1) 10'29"66 800 ( ）

3 4763 沖中 正行 黒瀬中 2 (22) 11'52"28 1000

4 3041 増田 涼太 千代田中 3 (5) 10'41"42 1200 ( ）

5 3051 小笠原 丈 千代田中 2 (6) 10'41"45 1600 ( ）

6 3052 砂原 海舟 千代田中 2 (19) 11'35"88 2000

7 13851 尾崎 稀音 昭和北中 3 (9) 10'51"05 2400 ( ）

8 3837 長谷川 響 昭和北中 1 DNS 2800

9 14606 大森 俊輔 八本松中 1 (7) 10'46"85 3000 ( ）

10 3825 髙田 佳祐 昭和北中 2 DNS

11 3840 川端 堆志 昭和北中 1 DNS

12 3849 𦚰坂 昂樹 昭和北中 3 DNS

13 4608 谷合 勇心 志和中 2 (14) 11'12"30

14 4607 地主 大成 志和中 2 (23) 11'57"51

15 3195 中野 陽馬 高宮中 3 (10) 10'53"44

16 4517 田中 陸登 西条中 3 (4) 10'40"47

17 5686 前田 和樹 三原第三中 2 (16) 11'25"58

18 4752 梅原 和己 黒瀬中 3 (3) 10'39"99

19 4768 吉盛 杏慈 黒瀬中 1 DNS

20 5688 小川 鉄心 三原第三中 2 DNS

21 5691 檜山 拓利 三原第三中 1 (21) 11'44"38

22 2954 山脇 平 芸北中 1 (12) 10'56"06

23 6259 佐藤 信和 福山城北中 2 (13) 10'58"76

24 3434 来実 大地 横路中 3 (8) 10'50"02

25 3057 榮田 玲斗 千代田中 1 (20) 11'43"13

26 4590 高木 洋希 八本松中 2 (11) 10'55"65

27 3053 岡崎 仁 千代田中 2 (17) 11'28"93

28 3440 中川 凌 横路中 3 DNS

29 4908 佐藤 仁俊 東広島中央中 1 (18) 11'33"88

30 4609 那須 翔一 志和中 2 (15) 11'20"79

４組
1 4348 高橋 那弥 熊野東中 2 (13) 11'11"55 400

2 4340 高橋 洸太 熊野東中 1 (1) 10'28"44 800 ( ）

3 4331 岩﨑 楓 熊野東中 1 (3) 10'42"67 1000

4 4339 大道 直登 熊野東中 1 (11) 11'06"84 1200 ( ）

5 4352 鶴田 皓大 熊野東中 1 (2) 10'36"35 1600 ( ）

6 4757 髙橋 優弥 黒瀬中 3 (9) 11'00"72 2000

7 5682 遠矢 希晟 三原第三中 3 (16) 11'52"19 2400 ( ）

8 3439 駄場 仁 横路中 3 (20) 12'28"54 2800

9 3736 平川 空良 吉浦中 3 (24) 13'05"18 3000 ( ）

10 14694 中澤 恒太 磯松中 1 (4) 10'42"71

11 5689 小松 脩平 三原第三中 1 (23) 12'57"27

12 14690 守田 光佑 磯松中 1 (12) 11'11"36

13 5693 三好 遼弥 三原第三中 1 (15) 11'48"86

14 950 平岡 真央斗 吉浦中 3 (10) 11'02"31

15 951 垰下 慎之介 吉浦中 2 (14) 11'48"17

16 4767 森田谷 真智 黒瀬中 2 (17) 12'00"97

17 13465 平原 颯太 横路中 1 (8) 11'00"62

18 5690 芝原 大翔 三原第三中 1 (22) 12'52"38

19 5692 桐谷 英昭 三原第三中 1 DNS

20 4689 蒲生 健悟 磯松中 1 (18) 12'01"81

21 14691 田部 寿一 磯松中 1 (19) 12'01"82

22 3731 平野 敬太 吉浦中 3 (25) 13'18"73

23 3457 大前 龍斗 横路中 1 (6) 10'51"44

24 3458 小川 好喜 横路中 1 (21) 12'31"16

25 5909 福本 晴海 三原大和中 1 (5) 10'47"57

26 5911 影山 隼乙 三原大和中 1 (7) 10'54"04



男子３０００ｍランキング

1 4578 堤 楽歩 八本松中 3 9'20"95

2 4574 上妻 慶太 八本松中 3 9'25"07

3 4512 角本 奨真 西条中 3 9'29"23

4 4187 熊谷 幸路 安芸府中中 3 9'32"79

5 3944 藤原 温大 安浦中 3 9'33"72

6 4515 大下 裕希 西条中 3 9'37"61

7 4337 台信 風馬 熊野東中 3 9'37"80

8 4514 堂脇 良介 西条中 3 9'40"56

9 3462 笹木 恵斗 阿賀中 3 9'45"66

10 5684 中村 彪 三原第三中 2 9'47"51

11 2261 割方 健一郎 呉市陸協 31 9'48"02

12 3945 見川 航太 安浦中 3 9'48"37

13 4683 蒲生 壮太 磯松中 3 9'49"52

14 4513 林 和哉 西条中 3 9'50"05

15 4338 池田 恭太 熊野東中 3 9'50"61

16 4575 伊藤 海仁 八本松中 3 9'50"76

17 4345 瀨戸 和治 熊野東中 2 9'52"03

18 4511 新家 拓弥 西条中 3 9'54"22

19 4523 仁井谷 拓海 西条中 2 9'55"47

20 4191 岸本 俊介 安芸府中中 3 9'58"17

21 4593 山田 琉仁 八本松中 2 9'59"61

22 吉本 直輝 川尻中 2 10'00"41

23 4610 森脇 大成 志和中 1 10'03"50

24 3043 木村 翔 千代田中 3 10'05"26

25 4685 岸本 一冴 磯松中 2 10'06"49

26 4189 三浦 創太 安芸府中中 3 10'08"34

27 4765 寺岡 大智 黒瀬中 2 10'09"03

28 6263 吉田 了 福山城北中 2 10'10"13

29 4192 猪野 寛太 安芸府中中 3 10'11"10

30 4516 野田 哲平 西条中 3 10'13"62

31 3847 野﨑 海翔 昭和北中 3 10'13"97

32 4588 石井 丈寛 八本松中 2 10'14"21

33 4602 丸本 竜太 志和中 3 10'15"28

34 4347 台信 楓之介 熊野東中 2 10'16"35

35 4194 喜種 彩仁 安芸府中中 2 10'16"95

36 3050 見川 弘武 千代田中 2 10'20"54

37 13850 畝本 拓実 昭和北中 3 10'22"33

38 4592 森本 悠希 八本松中 2 10'24"28

39 3441 原田 莉緒 横路中 3 10'25"14

40 4755 久保 周斗 黒瀬中 3 10'26"23

41 4686 助信 宗征 磯松中 2 10'27"94

42 4340 高橋 洸太 熊野東中 1 10'28"44

43 4687 桑木 大地 磯松中 2 10'29"66

44 4758 竹本 俊介 黒瀬中 3 10'31"08

45 4601 井上 昂輝 志和中 3 10'35"71

46 2953 西本 みずき 芸北中 1 10'35"78

47 4352 鶴田 皓大 熊野東中 1 10'36"35

48 4598 立畠 扶 八本松中 2 10'37"65

49 4525 有松 大翔 西条中 2 10'39"41

50 4752 梅原 和己 黒瀬中 3 10'39"99



51 4517 田中 陸登 西条中 3 10'40"47

52 4684 金谷 陽太 磯松中 2 10'41"12

53 3041 増田 涼太 千代田中 3 10'41"42

54 3051 小笠原 丈 千代田中 2 10'41"45

55 5681 水谷 洸太 三原第三中 3 10'41"65

56 4331 岩﨑 楓 熊野東中 1 10'42"67

57 14694 中澤 恒太 磯松中 1 10'42"71

58 4195 中川 遥翔 安芸府中中 2 10'44"37

59 14606 大森 俊輔 八本松中 1 10'46"85

60 5909 福本 晴海 三原大和中 1 10'47"57

61 4759 寺口 尚利 黒瀬中 3 10'48"98

62 3434 来実 大地 横路中 3 10'50"02

63 4603 山中 優作 志和中 3 10'50"48

64 13851 尾崎 稀音 昭和北中 3 10'51"05

65 3457 大前 龍斗 横路中 1 10'51"44

66 3195 中野 陽馬 高宮中 3 10'53"44

67 2955 野田 佳吾 芸北中 3 10'54"04

68 5911 影山 隼乙 三原大和中 1 10'54"04

69 4590 高木 洋希 八本松中 2 10'55"65

70 2954 山脇 平 芸北中 1 10'56"06

71 6259 佐藤 信和 福山城北中 2 10'58"76

72 5685 濱本 夏輝 三原第三中 2 10'59"54

73 13465 平原 颯太 横路中 1 11'00"62

74 4757 髙橋 優弥 黒瀬中 3 11'00"72

75 950 平岡 真央斗 吉浦中 3 11'02"31

76 4193 河島 逸人 安芸府中中 3 11'02"42

77 4339 大道 直登 熊野東中 1 11'06"84

78 14690 守田 光佑 磯松中 1 11'11"36

79 4348 高橋 那弥 熊野東中 2 11'11"55

80 4608 谷合 勇心 志和中 2 11'12"30

81 4761 伊藤 大翔 黒瀬中 2 11'18"75

82 4609 那須 翔一 志和中 2 11'20"79

83 5686 前田 和樹 三原第三中 2 11'25"58

84 3053 岡崎 仁 千代田中 2 11'28"93

85 3446 増田 隼吏 横路中 2 11'32"71

86 4908 佐藤 仁俊 東広島中央中 1 11'33"88

87 3052 砂原 海舟 千代田中 2 11'35"88

88 3057 榮田 玲斗 千代田中 1 11'43"13

89 5691 檜山 拓利 三原第三中 1 11'44"38

90 951 垰下 慎之介 吉浦中 2 11'48"17

91 5693 三好 遼弥 三原第三中 1 11'48"86

92 5682 遠矢 希晟 三原第三中 3 11'52"19

93 4763 沖中 正行 黒瀬中 2 11'52"28

94 4607 地主 大成 志和中 2 11'57"51

95 4767 森田谷 真智 黒瀬中 2 12'00"97

96 4689 蒲生 健悟 磯松中 1 12'01"81

97 14691 田部 寿一 磯松中 1 12'01"82

98 3439 駄場 仁 横路中 3 12'28"54

99 3458 小川 好喜 横路中 1 12'31"16

100 5690 芝原 大翔 三原第三中 1 12'52"38

101 5689 小松 脩平 三原第三中 1 12'57"27



102 3736 平川 空良 吉浦中 3 13'05"18

103 3731 平野 敬太 吉浦中 3 13'18"73



男子５０００ｍ

１組

1 2267 越智 健一朗 呉市陸協 28 DNS 400

2 2291 中村 祐希 呉市陸協 23 (1) 15'41"43 800 ( ）

3 2258 竹之内 康孝 呉市陸協 31 DNS 1000

4 2276 酒井 大地 呉市陸協 21 (3) 16'26"61 1200 ( ）

5 2238 平垣内 章久 呉市陸協 44 (2) 15'41"79 1600 ( ）

6 2261 割方 健一郎 呉市陸協 31 (4) 16'54"93 2000 ( ）

7 3086 藤田 悠 岩国市陸協 39 DNS 2400 ( ）

8 8-1201 板本 翔真 北九州市立大 18 (8) 17'21"86 2800 ( ）

9 2266 林 真也 呉市陸協 28 (5) 17'04"55 3000

10 2235 安田 裕二 呉市陸協 45 (9) 17'51"84 3200 ( ）

11 3455 大戸 直樹 福山陸協 (7) 17'07"66 3600 ( ）

12 3051 原田 隆史 三原陸協 31 (6) 17'07"43 4000 ( ）

13 (  ) 4400 ( ）

14 (  ) 4800 ( ）

15 (  ) 5000 ( ）

16 (  )

17 (  )

18 (  )

19 (  )

20 (  )

男子５０００ｍランキング

1 2291 中村 祐希 呉市陸協 23

2 2238 平垣内 章久 呉市陸協 44

3 2276 酒井 大地 呉市陸協 21

4 2261 割方 健一郎 呉市陸協 31

5 2266 林 真也 呉市陸協 28

6 3051 原田 隆史 三原陸協 31

7 3455 大戸 直樹 福山陸協

8 8-1201 板本 翔真 北九州市立大 18

9 2235 安田 裕二 呉市陸協 45

17'07"66

17'21"86

17'51"84

15'41"43

15'41"79

16'26"61

16'54"93

17'04"55

17'07"43



1組 2組
1 1

2 3590 藤川 怜大 2 4 2
3588 井原 大輔 2 2
3587 礒道 拓武 2 1
3602 石川 勇我 1 3

3 4344 桐木 健志 2 1 3 900 増田 羽琉 6
4345 瀨戸 和治 2 901 荻 康介 2
4341 森本 昇悟 3 3 902 山内 一志 1
4350 渡利 海斗 2 4 904 立花 陸 1
4335 竹本 雷己 1 2 903 高下 大智 1
4346 鳥越 敦貴 2

4 3838 藤井 永遠 1 1 4 3586 濵中 優馬 3 4
3825 髙田 佳祐 2 下采 志也 1 3
13854 溜畑 侑大 2 2 3596 笠井 勇志 2 2
3823 高橋 駿介 3 4 3605 松島 拓海 1 1
3848 坂本 新 2 3

5 7-1395 尾上 和也 0 5 3833 溜畑 我空 1 4
7-1401 砂崎 達哉 0 3835 小山 尤 1 3
7-1408 湯村 歩 0 3841 栗栖 大雅 1
7-1989 酒井 拓実 0 3834 美馬 伊吹 1 2
7-1385 永田 和也 0 3836 梶山 蓮司 1 1

6 13858 瀬尾 昂生 3 1 6 3592 木多 翔 2 4
3846 松本 流弥 2 3 3594 矢野 真啓 2 2
3829 古和 北斗 2 4 3604 松枝 忠司 1 1
3824 齋藤 大介 3 2 3598 鈴川 翔 1 3

7 3581 金子 脩一郎 3 4 7 4667 川橋 遼 2 2
3595 坪島 慧 2 1 4670 山田 蒼稀 2 3
3600 三﨑 就正 1 3 4672 坂本 優輝 2 4
3606 森平 晴己 1 2 4682 永野 周 1 1

8 8

男子400ｍＲ

徳
山
大
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中
B
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中
A
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庄
中
B
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東
中

昭
和
北
中
A

(  )

(5) 53"45

(3) 51"04

(4) 53"32

(  )

(1) 47"66

(  ) DNS

(2) 50"97

(  )

(  )

(  ) DNS

音
戸
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上
ク
ラ
ブ

(3) 56"09
和
庄
中
C

(2) 55"72

昭
和
北
中
C

(  ) DQ
和
庄
中
D

(1) 50"91
磯
松
中

(  )



男子　走幅跳

5m94 5m68 5m84 5m94

+1.1 +1.3 +1.1 +1.1

5m34 5m31 - 5m34

+1.0 +1.4 +1.0

5m35 5m73 5m46 5m73

+1.4 +2.0 +0.5 +2.0

DNS

5m01 6m20 5m09 6m20

+0.7 +1.6 +0.3 +1.6

DNS

5m23 4m78 4m01 5m23

+0.5 +0.5 +0.6 +0.5

ＤＮＳ

DNS

DNS

3m99 4m37 × 4m37

+0.1 +1.2 +1.2

4m72 × 4m52 4m72

+0.2 +0.4 +0.2

4m13 4m50 × 4m50

-0.2 +1.4 +1.4

3m93 3m32 3m95 3m95

-0.3 +0.4 +0.2 +0.2

4m46 4m22 4m78 4m78

+1.2 +1.0 +0.3 +0.3

3m71 × × 3m71

+0.6 +0.6

DNS

3m84 3m60 3m69 3m84

+0.8 +0.5 +1.0 +0.8

3m75 4m07 4m01 4m07

+0.8 +0.7 +0.7 +0.7

3m61 3m44 2m91 3m61

+1.2 +0.3 +0.7 +1.2

2m91 4m17 4m07 4m17

+0.6 +1.0 +0.6 +1..0

2m62 3m19 × 3m19

+1.1 +1.1 +1.1

3m64 3m74 3m70 3m74

+1.4 +0.7 +0.7 +0.7

3m69 3m74 3m65 3m74

+1.2 +0.7 +0.8 +0.7

3m99 3m80 3m48 3m99

+1.3 +0.8 +0.8 +1.3

× 6m44 × 6m44

+0.3 +0.3

4m68 5m05 4m85 5m05

+1.6 +0.4 +0.8 +0.4

馬場

藤井

塩月

氏名

江口

窪

松岡

宮本

北野

福間

3

4393 颯哉

巧

921

8 4202

4391 大輝

7 4481

929

省吾

4392 拓実

10 4772 翔吾

5

栄谷

黒瀬中

1

9 3838 永遠 昭和北中

勝大

2

駿介

3回の最高

2

光樹 安芸府中中

江田島中

大島郡陸協

江田島中

所属

6

ＡＳフクヤマ

1

1

大柿中

学
年

3

27

3

1

32

ＡＳフクヤマ

2

3501

4

順 ＮＯ.

11 5912 砂田 迅 三原大和中

12 4344 桐木 健志 熊野東中 2

13 3588 井原 大輔 和庄中 2

14 3605 松島 拓海 和庄中 1

15 4335 竹本 雷己 熊野東中 1

16 3587 礒道 拓武 和庄中 2

17 3616 高本 夏輝 東畑中 1

18 3604 松枝 忠司 和庄中 1

19 5915 富田 琳建 三原大和中

20 3600 三﨑 就正 和庄中 1

21 5913 谷本 陽紀 三原大和中

22 5914 竹本 吉希 三原大和中

23 13370 采岡 幸汰 白岳中 1

24 3357 下高 隼 白岳中 2

25 13373 森木 大雅 白岳中 1

26 3607 山田 篤史 にゃんじゃＴＣ

27 4682 永野 周 磯松中 1

順位

3

5

4

2

6

8

1

7


